

\$~15

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ CS(OS) 3141/2015 & I.A.21957/2015
CAPT (RETD) INDERBIR SINGH UPPAL Plaintiff

Through: Mr.Abhinav Mishra, Advocate

versus

MS NEERU WALIA Defendant
Through: Ms.Ankita Gupta, proxy counsel for
Mr.Prabhjit Jauhar, Advocate

CORAM:
HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE DEEPA SHARMA

ORDER
% **06.01.2017**

The Hon'ble Judge is on leave today.

List on 12.05.2017.

(By Order)

COURT MASTER

JANUARY 06, 2017

rb