



\$~11

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ CS(OS) 3141/2015

CAPT (RETD) INDERBIR SINGH UPPAL

..... Plaintiff

Through: Anil K.Khaware, Adv. with Pw-1

versus

MS NEERU WALIA

..... Defendant

Through: Ms. Anupama Kaul, Adv.

**CORAM:
JOINT REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL) SH. MANISH
SHARMA, (DHJS)**

ORDER

%

05.02.2024

Regular stenographer is on leave today. No other substitute steno has been provided.

Re-notify the mater for purpose fixed on **21.02.2024** at 2:00 PM.

**MANISH SHARMA, (DHJS)
JOINT REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL)**

February 5, 2024/u

Click here to check corrigendum, if any